
Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Springdale School District  6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Location: Harber HS

Trainer: Craig Hale

Wednesday, February 10, 2021

Bearden School District 9:00 a.m. – noon

Location: TBA

Trainer: Heather Aubrey

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Little Rock First Student 9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Location: 5400 Murray St.

Trainer: Denise Twisdale

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Little Rock First Student - NO VISTORS 9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Location: 5400 Murray St.

Trainer: Denise Twisdale

Monday, March 15, 2021

Hamburg School District 6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.

Location: MS Cafeteria

Trainer: Heather Aubrey

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Little Rock First Student - NO VISTORS 9:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Location: 5400 Murray St.

Trainer: Denise Twisdale

Monday, May 17, 2021

Jessieville Public School 5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

Location: PAC Building

Trainer: Heather Aubrey

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Mountain Pine School District 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Location: HS Auditorium

Trainer: Heather Aubrey

Friday, May 28, 2021

Prescott School District 9:00 a.m. – noon

Location: HS Auditorium

Trainer: Heather Aubrey

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

Fordyce Public Schools 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Location: TBA

Trainer: Heather Aubrey

Wednesday, June 2, 2021

Bismarck School District 8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Location: HS Cafeteria

Trainer: Heather Aubrey

Tuesday, June 8, 2021

Bryant Public Schools 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Location: HS Auditorium

Trainer: Heather Aubrey

Monday, June 14, 2021

Lakeside (Chicot) School District 9:00 a.m. – noon

Location: Admin. Building

Trainer: Heather Aubrey

SCHOOL BUS DRIVER 3-HOUR IN-SERVICE SCHEDULE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

(Please be aware that the schedule may change during the coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic.  Please contact 

the hosting District before visiting a location as social distancing may be implemented.)
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